Chris Sweet, Treasurer/Collector 
Linda Catanzariti, Town Accountant 

Tammy Baillargeon, Assistant Town Accountant 
  Dr. John Antonucci, Superintendent of Schools   

RE:  Measure 2025-100- That the Town of North Attleborough appropriate the 

amount of Two Hundred Eighty-Seven Million Eight Hundred Sixty-One 
Thousand Ninety-Eight Dollars ($287,861,098) for the purpose of paying 

costs of the construction of the North Attleborough High School Building 
Project located at 1 Wilson Whitty Way, North Attleborough, MA.   

Town Council Meeting- President Justin Paré 
Measure 2025-100- That the Town of North Attleborough appropriate the amount of Two 
Hundred Eighty-Seven Million Eight Hundred Sixty-One Thousand Ninety-Eight Dollars 
($287,861,098) for the purpose of paying costs of the construction of the North 

Attleborough High School Building Project located at 1 Wilson Whitty Way, North 
Attleborough, MA. 

Purpose and Justification: 

ORDER 

That the Town of North Attleborough appropriate the amount of Two Hundred Eighty-